2 October 2023 -
8 October 2023

October 2023 November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

Monday 2 October
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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[“IMinister on Rota
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Friday 6 October
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 7 October

Madigan, Josepha
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9 October 2023 -
15 October 2023

October 2023 November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 9 October
M 11:30 - 12:30 St Raphaela’s LH Tour
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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Wednesday 11 October

Thursday 12 October

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 13 October
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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Madigan, Josepha
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16 October 2023 -
22 October 2023

October 2023 November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 16 October
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 18 October

Thursday 19 October

[1JC Exam Results
M Votable From 7.30PM - until the Dail adjourns

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 20 October
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

08:30 - 10:00 NABMSE Annual Conference (Hodson Bay Hotel)
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23 October 2023 -
29 October 2023

October 2023 November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 345 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 23 October
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 25 October

[|Minister on Rota
M Votable from 18.30 until the Dail adjourns

Friday 27 October
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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4 16/01/2024 09:53



